## **Transfer of Ownership Agreement**

Mane Stream hereby transfers ownership of the horse named

, to

This horse is free and clear of any encumbrances. Mane Stream agrees that

\_\_\_\_\_ shall be the sole owner of this horse and

assumes all rights, responsibilities and liabilities of said horse.

Mane Stream Executive Director

Signature

Date

Owner/Agent for Owner

Signature

Date

Any individual or organization in possession of the above-named equine as of the date of this agreement and any time thereafter is bound to not sell the equine at auction for slaughter or allow the equine to be sold, transferred, released, or otherwise placed into possession of any person or organization that will cause or allow the equine to be sold at auction for slaughter. If the individual or organization in possession of the above-named equine can no longer care for it at any time, Mane Stream will take the horse back.



Unbridled Possibilities for Children and Adults with Special Needs PO Box 305, Oldwick, NJ 08858 • 908.439.9636 • manestreamnj.org